Merchandise Order Form

Please complete and return the order form to

studio@paultownsin.com.au

on the next page by December 6" to enable order manufactured ready to be handed out
at the event.

Note that sizing guides are on the following pages.

Payment for orders must be paid to the following bank account along with your order.
Please provide a reference of your Surname_Merch in your bank transfer.

(For Example Reference: Smith_Merch)

Bank Transfer to be made to the following account:
BSB: 325185
AC#: 02232062

Name: SA Heron Sailing Association

Note: Logos on merchandise may vary slightly form the
images provided due to production requirements.



AArESS it e Phone No:....ccooviiiiiiiiiiee,
ltem Cost Size Quantity Total Cost
$35
Female Polo Short Sleeve
$35
Male Polo Short Sleeve
$50
Female Polo Long Sleeve
$50
Male Polo Long Sleeve
$25
Junior Tshirt
$30 One Size
Total Bttt ———

Size Guide




Long Sleeve Polos — Male

PS89 - MENS BAMBOO CHARCOAL ECO FABRIC LONG SLEEVE POLO

EASY FIT S M L XL 2XL. 3XL 4XL 5XL
HALF CHEST  53.5 56 58.5 61 63.5 66 68.5 71
BODY LENGTH 72 74 76 78 80 81 82 83

BAMBOO MOISTURE  ANTI BACTERIAL UVPROTECTION QUICKDRY  BREATHABLE ~ EASYCARE  DE-ODORIZED
CHARCOAL WICKING



Long Sleeve Polos — Female

PS90 - LADIES BAMBOO CHARCOAL ECO FABRIC LONG SLEEVE POLO

MODERNFIT 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
HALF CHEST 445 47 495 52 55 58 61 64 67

BODY LENGTH 62 64 66 68 70 71 72

73 74

BAMBOO MOISTURE ~ ANTI BACTERIAL UVPROTECTION QUICKDRY  BREATHABLE  EASYCARE
CHARCOAL WICKING

DE-ODORIZED



Short Sleeve Polo — Male

P$59 - MENS BAMBOO CHARCOAL ECO FABRIC SHORT SLEEVE POLO

EASY FIT ) M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL  5XL
HALF CHEST 535 560 585 610 635 660 685 710
BODY LENGTH 700 720 740 760 780  80.0 820 840

OR0O6COP®YU

BAMBOO MOISTURE ANTIBACTERIAL UV PROTECTION CUICKDRY BREATHABLE  EASYCARE DE-ODORIZED
CHARCOAL ~ WICKING




Short Sleeve Polos — Female

PS40 - LADIES BAMBOO CHARCOAL ECO FABRIC SHORT SLEEVE POLO

MODERN FIT 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 2 24
HALF CHEST 44 5 67 49 5 52 54 5 57 60 63 66
BODY LENGTH

OR06COPO

BAMBOO MOISTURE ANTIBACTERIAL UV PROTECTION CUICKDRY BREATHABLE  EASYCARE DE-ODORIZED
CHARCOAL ~ WICKING




Tshirt Kids - Unisex

KIDS MODERN FIT

GARMENT % CHEST (CM]

2

34

'

34

6

38

8

40

10

42

12

44

14

47

16

50



