

Merchandise Order Form

******IMPORTANT*****

Please complete and return the order form to

studio@paultownsin.com.au

on the next page by December 6th to enable order manufactured ready to be handed out at the event.

Note that sizing guides are on the following pages.

Payment for orders must be paid to the following bank account along with your order.

Please provide a reference of your Surname Merch in your bank transfer.

(For Example Reference: Smith Merch)

Bank Transfer to be made to the following account:

BSB: 325185

AC#: 02232062

Name: SA Heron Sailing Association

Note: Logos on merchandise may vary slightly form the images provided due to production requirements.



Merchandise Order Form

Name:	
Address:	Phone No:

ltem	Cost	Size	Quantity	Total Cost			
	\$35						
Female Polo Short Sleeve	\$35						
Male Polo Short Sleeve	\$33						
T	\$50						
Female Polo Long Sleeve							
Male Polo Long Sleeve	\$50						
Junior Tshirt	\$25						
Julioi Taliit	\$30	One Size					
P. T. Williams	ψ50	3110 3126					
Total	\$						



Long Sleeve Polos - Male



PS89 - MENS BAMBOO CHARCOAL ECO FABRIC LONG SLEEVE POLO

EASY FIT	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
HALF CHEST	53.5	56	58.5	61	63.5	66	68.5	71
BODY LENGTH	72	74	76	78	80	81	82	83



BAMBOO CHARCOAL





MOISTURE ANTI BACTERIAL UV PROTECTION QUICK DRY WICKING





BREATHABLE



EASY CARE



DE-ODORIZED



Long Sleeve Polos – Female



PS90 - LADIES BAMBOO CHARCOAL ECO FABRIC LONG SLEEVE POLO

MODERN FIT	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22	24
HALF CHEST	44.5	47	49.5	52	55	58	61	64	67
BODY LENGTH	162	64	66	68	70	71	72	73	74



BAMBOO CHARCOAL





MOISTURE ANTI BACTERIAL UV PROTECTION QUICK DRY WICKING





BREATHABLE



EASY CARE



DE-ODORIZED



Short Sleeve Polo - Male



PS59 - MENS BAMBOO CHARCOAL ECO FABRIC SHORT SLEEVE POLO

EASY FIT	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
HALF CHEST	53.5	56.0	58.5	61.0	63.5	66.0	68.5	71.0
BODY LENGTH	70.0	72.0	74.0	76.0	78.0	80.0	82.0	84.0



BAMBOO Charcoal



MOISTURE ANTI BACTERIAL UV PROTECTION QUICK DRY WICKING















EASY CARE DE-ODORIZED



Short Sleeve Polos – Female



PS60 - LADIES BAMBOO CHARCOAL ECO FABRIC SHORT SLEEVE POLO

MODERN FIT	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22	24
HALF CHEST	44.5	47	49.5	52	54.5	57	60	63	66
BODY LENGTH	60	62	64	66	68	70	71	72	73



BAMBOO CHARCOAL

















MOISTURE ANTI BACTERIAL UV PROTECTION QUICK DRY BREATHABLE EASY CARE DE-ODORIZED WICKING



Tshirt Kids - Unisex



KIDS MODERN FIT	2	4	6	8	10	12	14	16
GARMENT ½ CHEST (CM)	34	36	38	40	42	44	47	50